Push-Pull
American Challenge 2025

Bench3

Bench4

Total Contest

Karen Poyner

Allison Freeman
Krystal Riley
Allison Freeman
Krystal Riley

Marcia Anderson

Emerie Merritt
Emerie Merritt

Mackenzie Taylor
Madison Berry

Mackenzie Taylor

Sydney Katz

Gender
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Age

69

37
46
37
46

75

16
16

17
13
17

40

Residence

VA

NC
OH
NC
OH

VA

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC

MD

Body wgt
43.1

50.9
51.5
50.9
51.5

53.3

80.9
80.9

89.3
87.5
89.3

95.4

Wgt Class  Division Benchl Bench2
44 (65-69) 40 42.5
52 Open 50 55
52 Open 50 55
52 (35-39) 50 55
52 (45-49) 50 55
56 (75-79)

82.5 Open 50 52.5
82.5 (16-17) 50 52.5
90 Open 90 100
90 Open 75 80
90 (16-17) 90 100
90+ (40-44) 55 57.5

55
55

106
85
106

60

110

110

100
100

170
122.5
170

122.5

77.5

123.5
82.5
123.5
82.5

112.5
112.5

185
137.5
185

130

82.5

-130
90
-130
90

107.5

117.5
117.5

192.5
142.5
192.5

-132.5

87.5

127.5 NC

177.5 NC
147.5 OH
177.5 NC
147.5 OH

155 VA

172.5 NC
172.5 NC

297.5 NC
227.5 NC
297.5 NC

190 MD

Dillon Marshall

Gary Teeter
Jack Foutch
Zach Cox

Gary Teeter

Willie Trebach
Dominic Sarafis
Dominic Sarafis
Gary Teeter

Andrew Long
Liam Anderson
Joshua Cantone
Andrew Long

Archer Ferris

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Age

16

60
17
17
60

38
13
13
60

36
16
17
36

20

Residence

NY

PA
NY
NY
PA

MD
NC
NC
PA

NY
NY
NY
NY

PA

Body wgt
59.8

66.4
66.5
66
66.4

72.7

72.3

72.3
69

79.5
81.6
81.6
79.5

89.6

Wgt Class Division Benchl Bench2
60 (16-17) -87.5 87.5
67.5 Open
67.5 (16-17) 97.5 -105
67.5 (16-17) 75 -80

675  (60-64)

75 Open 132.5 137.5
75 Open 37.5 42.5
75 (12-13) 37.5 42.5
75 (60-64) 95 97.5
82.5 Open 100 105
82.5 (16-17) -152.5 155
82.5 (16-17) 82.5 87.5
82.5 (35-39) 100 105

90 (20-24) 115 127.5

Bench3

110
160
92.5
110

=1377:5

Bench4

182.5

177.5
145

215
97.5
97.5

140

200
177.5
182.5

200

220

-185

192.5
150

227.5
102.5
102.5

215
-182.5
195
215

245

185

160
-202.5
160
160

237.5
115
115

225
185
200
225

-272.5

Total Contest
272.5 NY

265 VA
297.5 NY
235 NY
265 VA

380 MD
157.5 NC
157.5 NC

240 NY

335 NY
345 NY
292.5 NY
335 NY

372.5 PA



Daniel Henson

Dan Henson
Dan Henson
Joe Cotton

Brad Hadden
Colton Greene
Tim Durrett
Colton Greene
Andrew Sobonski
Tim Durrett

Stevie Murden
Dy'Mier Liverman
Stevie Murden
Stevie Murden

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

60

60
60
60

28
19
51
19
18
51

39
14
39
39

FL

FL
FL
VA

OH
NC
VA
NC
NY
VA

VA
NC
VA
VA

89.2

91
91
97.9

109
106.1
109.5
106.1
101.5
109.5

143.2
141.3
143.2
143.2

90

100
100
100

110
110
110
110
110
110

140+
140+
140+
140+

Push-Pull
American Challenge 2025

(60-64)

Open
(60-64)
(60-64)

Open
Open
Open
(18-19)
(18-19)
(50-54)

Open
(14-15)
(35-39)
PFM

160

137.5

145
125
140
125
135
140

-165

142.5

155
130
-150
130
140
-150

67.5

-165

159.5
159.5
-145

-162.5
135
-150
135
145
-150

137.5

137.5
137.5

160

265
255
192.5
255
200
192.5

87.5

175

280
267.5
212.5
267.5
212.5
212.5

95

182.5

159.5
159.5

-282.5
-270
227.5
-270
-220
227.5

245
110
245
245

342.5 NC

315 FL
315 FL
VA_IB

435 OH
402.5 NC
367.5 VA_IB
402.5 NC
357.5 NY
367.5 VA_IB

382.5 VA
177.5 NC
382.5 VA
382.5 VA



