

Push-Pull American Challenge 2025

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Contest
Karen Poyner	Female	69	VA	43.1	44	(65-69)	40	42.5	45		70	77.5	82.5	87.5	127.5	NC
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	50.9	52	Open	50	55	-58		110	123.5	-130		177.5	NC
Krystal Riley	Female	46	OH	51.5	52	Open	50	55	57.5		-75	82.5	90		147.5	OH
Allison Freeman	Female	37	NC	50.9	52	(35-39)	50	55	-58		110	123.5	-130		177.5	NC
Krystal Riley	Female	46	OH	51.5	52	(45-49)	50	55	57.5		-75	82.5	90		147.5	OH
Marcia Anderson	Female	75	VA	53.3	56	(75-79)			47.5				107.5		155	VA
Emerie Merritt	Female	16	NC	80.9	82.5	Open	50	52.5	55		100	112.5	117.5		172.5	NC
Emerie Merritt	Female	16	NC	80.9	82.5	(16-17)	50	52.5	55		100	112.5	117.5		172.5	NC
Mackenzie Taylor	Female	17	NC	89.3	90	Open	90	100	106	110	170	185	192.5		297.5	NC
Madison Berry	Female	13	NC	87.5	90	Open	75	80	85		122.5	137.5	142.5		227.5	NC
Mackenzie Taylor	Female	17	NC	89.3	90	(16-17)	90	100	106	110	170	185	192.5		297.5	NC
Sydney Katz	Female	40	MD	95.4	90+	(40-44)	55	57.5	60		122.5	130	-132.5		190	MD

Name	Gender	Age	Residence	Body wgt	Wgt Class	Division	Bench1	Bench2	Bench3	Bench4	DL 1	DL 2	DL 3	DL 4	Total	Contest
Dillon Marshall	Male	16	NY	59.8	60	(16-17)	-87.5	87.5	-90		182.5	-185	185		272.5	NY
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5	Open			105				160		265	VA
Jack Foutch	Male	17	NY	66.5	67.5	(16-17)	97.5	-105	105		177.5	192.5	-202.5		297.5	NY
Zach Cox	Male	17	NY	66	67.5	(16-17)	75	-80	-80		145	150	160		235	NY
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	66.4	67.5	(60-64)			105				160		265	VA
Willie Trebach	Male	38	MD	72.7	75	Open	132.5	137.5	142.5		215	227.5	237.5		380	MD
Dominic Sarafis	Male	13	NC	72.3	75	Open	37.5	42.5	-45		97.5	102.5	115		157.5	NC
Dominic Sarafis	Male	13	NC	72.3	75	(12-13)	37.5	42.5	-45		97.5	102.5	115		157.5	NC
Gary Teeter	Male	60	PA	69	75	(60-64)	95	97.5	100		140				240	NY
Andrew Long	Male	36	NY	79.5	82.5	Open	100	105	110		200	215	225		335	NY
Liam Anderson	Male	16	NY	81.6	82.5	(16-17)	-152.5	155	160		177.5	-182.5	185		345	NY
Joshua Cantone	Male	17	NY	81.6	82.5	(16-17)	82.5	87.5	92.5		182.5	195	200		292.5	NY
Andrew Long	Male	36	NY	79.5	82.5	(35-39)	100	105	110		200	215	225		335	NY
Archer Ferris	Male	20	PA	89.6	90	(20-24)	115	127.5	-137.5		220	245	-272.5		372.5	PA

Push-Pull American Challenge 2025

Daniel Henson	Male	60	FL	89.2	90	(60-64)	160	-165	-165	160	175	182.5	342.5 NC
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	91	100	Open						159.5	315 FL
Dan Henson	Male	60	FL	91	100	(60-64)						159.5	315 FL
Joe Cotton	Male	60	VA	97.9	100	(60-64)	137.5	142.5	-145				VA_IB
Brad Hadden	Male	28	OH	109	110	Open	145	155	-162.5	265	280	-282.5	435 OH
Colton Greene	Male	19	NC	106.1	110	Open	125	130	135	255	267.5	-270	402.5 NC
Tim Durrett	Male	51	VA	109.5	110	Open	140	-150	-150	192.5	212.5	227.5	367.5 VA_IB
Colton Greene	Male	19	NC	106.1	110	(18-19)	125	130	135	255	267.5	-270	402.5 NC
Andrew Sobonski	Male	18	NY	101.5	110	(18-19)	135	140	145	200	212.5	-220	357.5 NY
Tim Durrett	Male	51	VA	109.5	110	(50-54)	140	-150	-150	192.5	212.5	227.5	367.5 VA_IB
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+	Open						245	382.5 VA
Dy'Mier Liverman	Male	14	NC	141.3	140+	(14-15)	-60	67.5	-75	87.5	95	110	177.5 NC
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+	(35-39)						245	382.5 VA
Stevie Murden	Male	39	VA	143.2	140+	PFM						245	382.5 VA